ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) : Chamois du 24/12/2015 a 14h30

Ouvreur

IDESHEIM JONATHAN

0.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 35.69 41.18 47.29 53.39 54.91
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|AUGER ALEXANDRE M| 1990 SEN 36.52 15.76 Vermeil 19.61
2| AUGUSTE FABRICE M| 1986 SEN 37.91 19.40 Vermeil 23.25
3| DE SUZZONI LAURE F| 1996 JUN 43.75 34.72 Argent 38.57
4| BUCCHIANERI CHRISTOPHE M| 1982 MA1 44.33 36.24 Argent 40.09
5|LEMARCHAND DELPHINE F| 2005 POU 46.51 41.95 Argent 45.80
6 [NIR JOHAN M| 2000 MIN 50.03 51.18 Bronze 55.03
7| DIEVART ERNEST M| 2005 POU 51.11 54.02 Bronze 57.87
8| VALENTINI ANDREA M| 2005 POU 52.17 56.79 Bronze 60.64
9 |(GRIDIN MICHELLA F| 2004 POU 58.09 72.32 76.17
10| FOUGEROUSSE BRICE M| 2003 BEN 58.21 72.63 76.48
LAURIAC PIERRE M| 1976 MA1 ABD
RANDRIAMIARISOA ANDY M| 1984 MA1 ABS
PAYAN ELOISE F| 1997 JUN ABS
MARTIN MAXIME M| 1999 CAD ABS
BERNARDO MAXENCE M| 2005 POU ABS
GANDREY EMMA F| 2002 BEN ABS
BALLY D ONOFROFF CAMILLE F| 1998 CAD ABS
PAYAN LIONEL M| 1968 MA2 ABS
HUSSER MAELYS F| 2007 MIC ABS
TROUILLET PAUL M| 1968 MA2 ABS
MAVRIDIS CLEMENTINE F| 1997 JUN ABS
PAYAN MATHIAS M| 2004 POU ABS
ROTH JANOS M| 1999 CAD ABS
MAURY LENY M| 2000 MIN ABS
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